

S. No. 83
Suppl.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 881/2025 CM(2304/2025)

Rahul Raju Sreenivasa And Anr

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

VS.

Union Territory Of J And K (Revenue) And Ors

...RESPONDENT(S)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

23.04.2025

1. The matter could not be considered as the lawyers have abstained from work today. Adjourned.
2. List this matter on 25.04.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

23.04.2025

Aamir